
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199607010002
11231

07/01/1996
01:13:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES COLONIAL
REALTY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199607010002
11261

07/01/1996
01:13:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199604290001
37761

199607310002
47401

07/31/1996
12:47:32

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES HARBIN,
PEGGY S

199610150003
43581

10/15/1996
10:38:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORT CO

199606040001
79231

199611180003
79551

11/18/1996
08:50:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199611180003
80571

11/18/1996
11:42:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199610070003
33681

199701020000
00431

01/02/1997
09:47:03

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199610010003
23051

199701020000
00461

01/02/1997
09:47:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199607020002
12921

199701020000
00471

01/02/1997
09:47:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199610080003
34181

199701060000
03961

01/06/1997
09:38:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES PASSMORE,
CHARLES
LEGRAND

199611180003
79551

199701160000
16431

01/16/1997
09:13:29

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199612160004
11791

199702190000
52911

02/19/1997
02:18:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199701100000
10961

199702190000
52891

02/19/1997
02:18:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199612040003
99111

199702250000
58251

02/25/1997
08:29:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199701160000
16281



199703070000
71271

03/07/1997
10:49:42

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199612110004
07691

199703070000
71291

03/07/1997
10:49:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199612030003
96791

199703070000
71301

03/07/1997
10:49:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199610070003
33681

199704040001
05201

04/04/1997
01:39:01

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199611040003
65431

199704040001
05191

04/04/1997
01:39:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199612060004
01881

199704040001
05181

04/04/1997
01:38:58

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199611070003
70201

199703260000
92341

03/26/1997
10:32:35

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702190000
51971

199704040001
05271

04/04/1997
01:39:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199701070000
05691

199704040001
05261

04/04/1997
01:39:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199609050002
91561

199704040001
05251

04/04/1997
01:39:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199612160004
11791

199704040001
05241

04/04/1997
01:39:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199611270003
92211

199704040001
05771

04/04/1997
03:06:58

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199702170000
49651

199706160001
88671

06/16/1997
01:39:23

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199702030000
35911

199706160001
88701

06/16/1997
01:39:26

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199611040003
65641

199706160001
88711

06/16/1997
01:39:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199612270004
23821

199706230001
95111

06/23/1997
09:51:03

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199705010001
34001


