Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	AUTHORIT\ First Reference	Legal
199607010002 11231	07/01/1996 01:13:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	COLONIAL REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHI						Description
199607010002 11261	07/01/1996 01:13:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199604290001 37761	
199607310002 47401	07/31/1996 12:47:32	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARBIN, PEGGY S						
199610150003 43581	10/15/1996 10:38:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORT CO					199606040001 79231	
199611180003 79551	11/18/1996 08:50:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK						
199611180003 80571	11/18/1996 11:42:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199610070003 33681	
199701020000 00431	01/02/1997 09:47:03	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199610010003 23051	
199701020000 00461	01/02/1997 09:47:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199607020002 12921	
199701020000 00471	01/02/1997 09:47:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199610080003 34181	
199701060000 03961	01/06/1997 09:38:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	PASSMORE, CHARLES LEGRAND					199611180003 79551	
199701160000 16431	01/16/1997 09:13:29	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199612160004 11791	
199702190000 52911	02/19/1997 02:18:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199701100000 10961	
199702190000 52891	02/19/1997 02:18:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199612040003 99111	
199702250000 58251	02/25/1997 08:29:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199701160000 16281	

199703070000 71271	03/07/1997 10:49:42	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199612110004 07691	
199703070000 71291	03/07/1997 10:49:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199612030003 96791	
199703070000 71301	03/07/1997 10:49:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199610070003 33681	
199704040001 05201	04/04/1997 01:39:01	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199611040003 65431	
199704040001 05191	04/04/1997 01:39:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199612060004 01881	
199704040001 05181	04/04/1997 01:38:58	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199611070003 70201	
199703260000 92341	03/26/1997 10:32:35	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP			199702190000 51971	
199704040001 05271	04/04/1997 01:39:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199701070000 05691	
199704040001 05261	04/04/1997 01:39:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199609050002 91561	
199704040001 05251	04/04/1997 01:39:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199612160004 11791	
199704040001 05241	04/04/1997 01:39:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199611270003 92211	
199704040001 05771	04/04/1997 03:06:58	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199702170000 49651	
199706160001 88671	06/16/1997 01:39:23	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199702030000 35911	
199706160001 88701	06/16/1997 01:39:26	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199611040003 65641	
199706160001 88711	06/16/1997 01:39:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199612270004 23821	
199706230001 95111	06/23/1997 09:51:03	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199705010001 34001	